
EV

T

T

hu
le

EV

pv

pv

T

sm-1

KTY

T

KTY

T

T

II
e=0.5

II
e=0.5

II
e=0.5

II
e=0.5

II
e=0.5

II

SUOLAMYLLYNTIE (K4)

JA
U

H
O

M
Y

LL
Y

N
TI

E
 (K

5)

SAMMONTAKOJANTIE (K1)

e=0.5

LT

ist-p

II
e=0.5

II
e=0.5

VL

9511

9512

9513

9514

9510

9515

10
RUOTSINKYLÄ

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

EV

3

ET

lm-60 dB

lm-60 dB

lm-60 dB

lm-60 dB

lm-55 dB

lm-60 dB

lm-60 dB

lm-55 dB

pv-19

mv

pv/ks

s

PUUSEPÄNTIE

RAUTASEPÄNTIE (K6)

LT

SAMMONTAKOJANTIE (K1)

RA
HA

M
YL

LY
NT

IE
 (K

3)

pp
/h

9516

pp

TIMPURINPUISTO

+42

+43

+44

+45

+46

+43

+45

+46

+47

+49

+49

+43

+44

+4
5

+47

+45

+45

+45

+46

+42

M
OR

EN
IA

 M
AA

-A
IN

ES
LU

PA

SWEROCK MAA-AINESLUPA

MH-KIVI OY & KUNTA
MAA-AINESLUPA

KUNNAN MAA-AINESLUPA
(VIREILLÄ)

KUNNAN MAA-AINESLUPA
(VIREILLÄ)

MH-KIVI OY
MAA-AINESLUPA

Tontti 1A

Tontti 2

Tontti 4

Tontti 1B

Tontti 1C

Tontti 3B

Tontti 5A

Tontti 5C

Tontti 7C

Tontti 1D

Tontti 1E

Tontti 3A

Tontti 3C
Tontti 3D Tontti 5B

Tontti 6

Tontti 7BTontti 7A

TY-8

TY-17
9502

TY-17
9503

TY-17

9504

ET

TY-17

9505

+43


